Overall Match Results:

Name (Alias)
Tyler Tornado
Grazer
Iron Horse Pete
Six Shot Steve
Dueling Des
Hawley McCoy
Bear Lee Tallable
Dead Head
Sheriff Papa Bry
Come Back Shane
Toledo Kid
Knob Creek McGee
Eastern Tenderfoot
Bad Ass Bob
Newt Ritter
Grumpy Jer
Ida Mae
Chuck Would
Four Feathers
Yosemite Gene
Eagle Eye Doc
George Silver
Nantucket Dawn
Single Rose
Iron Pony
Mad Dog Gomes
Wagon Box Willy
Lesky
Military Mustang
Wild Bill Blackerby
Pachaug Kid

Category
c
SD
SS
ES
CG
LS
GP
FCGF
SS
ES
49
GF
ES
S
SD
cB
L49
GF
ES
cB
GF
EP
LSSD
LSSD
FCGF
SS
FCD

ES
FCD
CcB

Total Time
136.65
148.09
160.33
177.39
180.73
185.80
190.14
197.95
198.24
202.41
206.60
207.19
212.70
217.25
224.11
226.50
231.98
236.97
237.37
242.59
254.60
257.87
269.11
279.08
287.91
311.20
319.18
321.59
334.60
409.49
463.66

Misses
In Seconds

Penalty
In Seconds
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Bonus
In Seconds
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Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6

22.15
27.97
28.55
27.12
26.41
30.25
31.08
37.64
30.47
32.81
26.76
3341
28.96
40.78
36.54
42.09
43.64
49.54
37.25
41.57
39.13
46.89
48.88
36.61
47.49
150.00
62.22
50.45
44.81
53.18
63.10

32.18
25.02
27.87
25.93
27.93
34.94
35.07
35.61
30.96
33.78
28.98
36.25
33.38
29.87
38.61
38.56
35.09
38.56
41.29
46.44
44.47
39.63
43.82
34.84
47.41
26.93
52.94
53.36
55.55
50.05
61.67

RAW TIME
18.48 19.52
21.39 23.70
22.45 26.34
23.82 51.57
20.75 22.47
30.50 30.75
24.84 27.28
29.06 29.76
25.87 27.71
33.33 38.52
26.09 28.20
37.68 33.50
32.65 25.88
43.88 27.96
33.61 40.52
34.86 40.81
29.80 33.28
34.95 36.23
36.06 38.35
32.01 40.60
32.62 36.69
30.47 35.00
38.75 37.11
27.51 33.49
33.43 33.11
23.35 22.90
48.57 51.47
48.79 47.40
55.48 49.19
43.82 61.52
74.30 82.69

17.25
20.52
25.43
23.09
51.94
26.38
26.01
32.39
25.12
29.31
27.69
29.69
22.49
27.38
31.96
34.09
33.70
35.75
40.45
39.67
38.70
34.81
38.21
28.61
39.52
26.74
50.05
58.18
50.44
51.43
58.46

22.07
24.49
29.69
25.86
26.23
32.98
35.86
33.49
48.11
34.66
28.88
36.66
29.34
37.38
42.87
36.09
31.47
41.94
38.97
42.30
47.99
41.07
47.34
48.02
46.95
26.28
53.93
58.41
49.13
114.49
58.44



